
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 24th January 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Star Wars collection 17, signed white cards includes some great names such as Kenneth Colley, Haden Christensen, Ian McDiarmid, John Boyega, 

Alan Harris, Ray Park, Simon Pegg, Terence Stamp, Hugh Quarshie, Pernilla August, Dominic Monaghan, Leslie Schofield, Bronagh Gallacher, John 

Altman, Bruce Boa and Domhall Gleeson. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

2 - Collection of 6 various Vintage Fireman Photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Collection of 12 Vintage Receipts, Revenues. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

4 - BBC DR Who 1/2 oz silver collectible coin set limited edition. Good condition Est. £500 - 600 

5 - Football Collection 20, Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Mickey Thomas, Mark Taylor, Graeme Le Saux, Thomas Wright, Luke 

Young, Richard Naylor, Andy Myers, Eddie Youds, Alex Rae, Stewart Robson plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Football Collection 20, Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Mickey Thomas, Mark Taylor, Graeme Le Saux, Thomas Wright, Luke 

Young, Richard Naylor, Andy Myers, Eddie Youds, Alex Rae, Stewart Robson plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

7 - Football Collection 20, Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Russell Osman, Anthony Ormerod, David O'Leary, Steve Ogrizovic, Martin 

O'Connor, Russell Osman, Gary O'Reilly, Stefan Trevor Oakes, Alan Wright, Dean Yates plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - Football Collection 20, Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Lawrie Sanchez, Gary Magson, Andy Melville, Alan Thompson, Chris 

Sutton, Glyn Thompson, Alvin Martin, Andy Marriott, Jim Magilton, John Scales. plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Football Collection 20, Football Player signed Autograph signatures include Tom Peeters, Garry Pendrey, Chris Perry, Ian Pearce, Steven Perryman, 

Terry Phelan, Geoff Pike, Daryl Powell, Keith Peacock, Des Lyttle plus 10 others. Approx. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - TV/Film collection 10, signed 10x8 inch colour photos some good names includes Marc Singer, Kevin Sorbo, Hugh Dancy, Hugh Ross, Shane 

Rimmer, Bryshee Y Gray, Ian Whyte, Tom Wopat, Patrick Wilson and Nick Wechsler. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

11 - TV/Film collection 10, signed 10x8 inch colour photos some good names includes Mark Strong, Jason Segel, Art Malik, Jesse Metcalfe, Sean Maher, 

Esai Morales, Mathew Morrison, Jack O'Connell, Timothy Murphy and Andrew Lee Potts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - TV/Film collection 10, signed 10x8 inch colour photos some good names includes Lenny Henry, Shaun Hatosy, John Glover ,Leslie Phillips, 

Jonathan Pryce, James Purefoy, Michael Pitt, Chris O'Donnell and Alan Palmer. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - TV/Film collection 10, signed 10x8 inch colour photos some good names includes Anthony Head, Terence Howard, Timothy Hutton, Prentis 

Hancock, Harry Hamlin, Fintan McKeown, Sylvester McCoy, Kevin McNally, Joseph Mawle and Jack McGee. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - TV/Film collection 6, signed 10x8 inch colour photos some good names includes Billy Magnussen, Steve Zahn, Matt Zimmerman, Isiah Washington, 

Clive Owen and Dominic West. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Music/Entertainment collection 10,assorted signed photos includes great names such as Kenny Baker, Nana Mouskouri, Beverley Knight, Val 

Doonican, Barron Knights, Elaine Paige, Vikki Carr, Jamie Cullum, Russ Conway and The Batchelors. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - TV/Film collection 10, assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes some great names such as Charlie Drake, Pauline Collins, Penelope 

Keith, Mark Wynter, Nat Peck, Su Pollard, Anna Carteret, Lindsay Duncan, Clodagh Rodgers and James Francois. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Film /Entertainment collection 6, assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Rob Lowe, Marti Pellow, Erica Christensen, Ms 

Dynamite, John Leguizamo and Naomi Kamanga . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - TV/Film collection 11, assorted signed photos, Covers and signature pieces includes some great names such as Ashlee Simpson, Kevin Spacey, 

Gene Pitney, Elain Paige, Sheila Hancock, George Cole, Michael Gambon, Lee Evans and Jack Smethurst. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

19 - Sport Collection 7 assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Andrew Flintoff, Gerd Muller, Mike Gatting, David Gower, Ledley King, 

Jermaine Jenas and Ricki Clarke. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Merseyside Legends Bob Paisley and Howard Kendall collection two signed FDCS PM Centenary Birthday Liverpool Society from the prevention of 

cruelty to children 19 Apr 1983 Liverpool. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 
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21 - Film /Entertainment collection 7, assorted signed photos includes some good names such as Vera Lynn, Vivian Wood, Rosemary June, Larry Marks, 

Gary Lineker, Lee Mead and Christine Bleakley. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

22 - TV/FILM collection 12 , assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes some great names such as Jimmy Carr, Jools Holland , Gerald Scarfe, 

Eric Chappell , Brian Murphy, Tom Kerridge, Michael Eavis , Neil Fitzmaurice, Don Eddy, Richard Herring and Gogglebox signed collection. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - TV/FILM collection 11, assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes some good names such as Vera Jenner, Max Bygraves, Rory 

Blackwell, Nina Thomas, George (Earl Of Selkirk X) Douglas-Hamilton, Harold Ramsay , Billy Raymond, Chloe Ronaldson, Paul Adam, Vernon Adcock 

and Glenda Brownlow. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

24 - TV/FILM collection 5, assorted signed photos includes Derren Nesbitt, Emma Thompson, Wendy Richard, Barbara Windsor and Emma Barton. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - TV/FILM collection 10, assorted signed pages, photos and signature pieces includes some good names such as Tony O'Callaghan, Michael Kirby, 

Ralph Taeger, Sydney Howards, Reginald Dixon, Gordon Harker, Iain Rogerson, Maurice Miles, Jane Hilary and Nigel Ellery / Marti Wilde. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 18 

26 - TV/FILM collection 10, assorted signed pages and photos includes Turner Layton, Clifford Harrison, Matheson Lang, John Downing, Wynford 

Reynolds, Andree Evans, Fred Terry, Gene Crowley, Billy Caryll, Hilda Mundy and June Lang. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

27 - TV/FILM collection 12 , assorted signed pages and photos includes Brian Poole, Denis Martin, Claude Dampier, Tom Walls, Michael Bird, Wee 

Georgie Wood, Geraldo Bright , Pete Murray , Leon Cortez , Hamish Menzies, Norman Woodland and Anne Shelton. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

28 - TV Film Entertainment vintage photograph collection featuring 6 lovely 6x4 black and white photographs with printed stamped secretarial signatures 

including: Lana Morris, John Mills, Carol Marsh, Zena Marshall, Anna Neagle and Margaret O'Brian. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

29 - Chelsea Legends collection 9 signed photos featuring some legendary names includes Peter Bonetti, Jimmy Floyd Hasselbaink, Mickey Thomas, 

Derek Saunders, Roy Bentley, Jim McCalliog, Alan Hudson, Peter Nicholas and Ian Birchenall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - TV/Film collection 3 Assorted signed photos includes George Segal, Ann Todd and Evelyn Laye. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

31 - Autograph Book with 13 Mixed Signatures includes Margot Fonteyn, Julia Dawson, David Davenport, David Thomas and others. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

32 - Vintage Autograph Book with Personal Notes, Inscriptions and Illustrations. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

33 - Autograph Book With 7 Signatures. Includes Kenny Everett, Scruffy, Isobel Barnett, Lenard Henry, Alex Macintosh and others. All Pages Intact. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

34 - Autograph Book with 8 Signatures. Includes Bonnie Tyler, Gertrude Entwistle, Minnie Powell, Charles E Tyler, Robert Easton, David O'Leary, Elaine 

Bennett and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

35 - Entertainment collection 11 assorted signed photos and signature pieces includes Darcy Bussell, Germaine Greer, Cannon and Ball, Josie Lawrence, 

Charlie Dimmock, Len Goodman, Pamela Vezey, Natalie Blades and John Walker. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Entertainment collect 10, signed 10x8 inch photos some good names include Lionel Blair, Robin Askwith, Jayne Middlemiss, Marsha Mason, Valarie 

Pettiford, Jeni Falconer, David Sinclair, Frances Black and Jimmy Marshall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

37 -  The Bill TV collection 11, signed 6x4 black and white promo photos from cast members includes Trudie Goodwin, Eric Richard, Tony O'Callaghan, 

Tom Cotcher, Robert Perkins, Christopher Ellison, Simon Rouise, Colin Tarrant, Kevin Lloyd, Mary Jo Randle, Seeta Indrani and Jaye Griffiths. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

38 - Entertainment collection 14, signed 6x4 inch promo photos includes some good names such as Martin Kemp, Aled Jones, Tony Robinson, Sarah 

Lam, Carol Holmes, Nick Ross, Debbie Rix, Norman Coburn, Helen Weir, Sheila Mercier, Clive Hornby and Stephanie Schonfield. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

39 - TV collection 13 signed 6x4 colour promo photos signatures include Dermot Murnaghan, David Croft, John Thomson, Mark Nicholas, Chris Hollins, 

Helen Young and Adrian Chiles. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Football collection 3 signed 12x8 match colour magazine photos includes Robbie Fowler, Trevor Sinclair and Teddy Sheringham. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

41 - Actors' collection Mixed - Twelve signed items, 8x5 inches and smaller. A collection of photos, cut pieces etc, some attached to cards: Sally Geeson, 

Naughton Wayne, Fay Wray (with early unsigned photo postcard), Fred Emney, Jean Anderson (Tenko), Jean Simmons, Bernard Archard, John 

Woodvine, Patricia Hayes, Mischa Auer, Eric Portman and A.P. Herbert unused photo postcard (signed to back - politician, novelist and playwright). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Actors' collection Seven signed photos, 10x8 inches, one slightly smaller: Bryan Forbes (on vintage Arthur Rank photo), Richard Benjamin, Maurice 

Roeves, Jack Shepard (as DCC John Stalker with press details to back), Ryan O'Neal, Jemma Redgrave (with Bramwell press details to back) and 

Davina McCall. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

43 - Dan Blocker (1928-1972), Michael Landon (1936-1991) and Pernell Roberts (1928-2010). American film and TV actors and stars of the American TV 

western series 'Bonanza', that ran from 1959 to 1973. Three signed and dedicated 5x3.5 album pages. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Athletics - Field - Fifteen signed cards, mostly 4.5x3.5 inch and 3.5x2.5, some dedicated. High jumpers, pole vaulter, shot putters, Hammer, discus 

etc. some are Olympic medallists. They are Dwight Stones, Dorothy Tyler, Lynn Davies, John & Sheila Sherwood, Alan Lerwill, Willye White, Viorica 

Viscopoleanu, Mike Bull, Klaus Wolfermann (Javelin), Mike Winch, Geoff Capes (Shot), Howard Payne (Hammer) and Rosemary Payne (Discus). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

45 - Figure Skating collection Seventeen vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches and smaller, some dedicated. They are Regina Heitzer, Haig Oundjian, Pat 

Dodd, Tony Holles and Joyce Coates, Joanne Conway, Diana Clifton-Peach, Jacqueline Du Beif, Jeannette Altwegg, Richard Balls, Hilary Green and 

Glyn Watts, Malcolm Cannon, Ian Phillips and Yvonne Suddick, Lorna Brown, Patricia Pawley, Sharon Jones and Pauk Askham, Martin Minshull and 

Lawrence Demmy. All are date stamped between 1960's-1980's to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Football collection PSV Eindhoven and AC Milan - Champions League 2000-2001. A signed PSV Eindhoven team sheet signed by seventeen 

players. They are: Hofland, Waterreus, Lodewijks, van der Doelen, Rommedahl, Kolkka, Lucius, Ooijer, van der Weerden, Dirkx, van Bommel, Kezman, 



 

 

Bouma, Ramzi, Iwan, Heintze and coach Eric Gerets. Aiso, three signed AC Milan 6x3.5 cards with players names and squad numbers attached: Bierhoff, 

Gugleilminpietro and Mohammed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Equestrian collection Fifteen vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches and smaller, some dedicated. They are Ann Moore, David Broome, David Boston 

Barker, Harvey Smith, Frank Weldon, Gert Wiltfang, George Hobbs, Hans Winkler, Ann Townsend, Bill Steinkraus, Hartwig Steenken, Bridget Parker, 

Paddy McMahon, Richard Meade and Graciano Mancinelli. All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

48 - Football collection 17 vintage signed cards, 4.5x3.5 inches down to 3.5x2.5, some dedicated, one posted. They are Allan Clarke, Ron Harris, Martin 

Chivers, Alan Mullery, Bob Latchford, Gerry Francis, Frank McLintock, Pat Jennings, Ron Yeats, Ian Callaghan, Bobby Collins, Tony Hateley, Peter 

Shilton, David Nish, Rodney Marsh, Emlyn Hughes and Brian Harris. All are date stamped between 1960's-1970's to back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Sport collection Mixed - 12 vintage signed cards (one on paper), 4.5x3.5 inches and 3.5x2.5 inches, some dedicated. A collection of sports, some 

world champions. They are: Larissa Latynina (Soviet Gymnast - winner of 14 Olympic medals), Karl-Heinz Benzinger, Roby Zucchi, Jean-Jacques 

Zbinden, Kris La Point, Jean-Michel Jamin, Sylvie Hulseman (water skiers), Gina Hathorn (alpine skier), Philip Wills (world gliding champion), Francis 

Prout (canoer), Robin Dixon (bobsleigh - 1964 Olympic Gold medallist) and Brian Jacks (Judoka). All are date stamped 1960's-1970's to back. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

50 - Lou Diamond Phillips, a Filipino American actor. A signed and dedicated 6x4 inch photo. His breakthrough came when he starred as Ritchie Valens 

in the film, La Bamba (1987). . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Chevy Chase signed 14x11 inch overall mounted magazine cover page dated September 12, 1983. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

52 - Angie Dickinson signed 14x11 inch overall mounted magazine cover page dated September 1976. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Dyan Cannon signed 14x11 inch overall mounted magazine cover page dated September 1982. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Sally Field signed 14x11 inch overall mounted magazine cover page dated September 1980. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

55 - Lynda Carter signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Weight Watchers magazine cover page dated March 1979. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

56 - Bo Derek signed 14x11 inch overall mounted People Weekly magazine cover page dated February 1980. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

57 - Jacqueline Bisset signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Los Angeles magazine cover page dated October 1981. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

58 - Catherine Bach signed 14x11 inch overall mounted US magazine cover page dated March 1980. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - Richard Chamberlain signed 14x11 inch mounted People Weekly magazine cover page dated March 1983. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - Pierce Brosnan signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Playgirl magazine cover page dated February 1980. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - Cher signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Time Glad Rags to Riches magazine cover page. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

62 - Goldie Hawn signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Playgirl magazine cover page dated November 1980 signature central faded. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

63 - Cher signed 12x10 inch approx. mounted colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

64 - Shirley Eaton 11x10 inch approx. mounted colour Goldfinger photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

65 - Eartha Kitt 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed FDI PM New York 1986 Apr 29 and stunning colour photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

66 - Ike Turner 18x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

67 - Mike and Bernie Winters 16x8 inch mounted signature piece includes two signed album pages mounted to a high standard. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

68 - Charkes Bronson signed 14x11 inch overall mounted magazine page cover. On reverse Jaqueline Bisset signed magazine page. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

69 - Glen Campbell signed 14x11 inch overall mounted People Weekly magazine cover page dated June 1980. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

70 - John Denver signed 14x11 inch overall mounted People Weekly magazine cover page dated February 1979. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

71 - Doris Day signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Journal magazine cover page inscribed To Bob I love this picture love Doris Day and "Chipper" dated 

June 1982. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

72 - Peter Falk signed 14x11 inch overall mounted People Weekly magazine cover page dated August 1976. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

73 - Dick Van Dyke signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Los Angeles magazine cover page dated October 1976. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Mia Farrow signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Journal magazine cover page dated January 1977. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

75 - Connie Stevens signed 14x11 overall mounted colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

76 - Roger Moore signed 14x11 inch overall mounted Wild Geese black and white photo. Taken from the collection of film producer Barbara Back. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

77 - Roger Moore signed 14x11 inch overall mounted original Wild Geese black and white photo inscribed Happy Days !. Taken from the collection of film 

producer Barbara Back. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

78 - Gabriel Jesus 13x9 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured playing for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

79 - Jim Montgomery 14x8 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and black and white photo pictured with the FA cup. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

80 - Stevan Jovetic 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester City. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

81 - Harry Redknapp 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

82 - Frank Worthington 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and illustration of his iconic goal for Bolton Wanderers against 

Ipswich Town in 1979. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

83 - Jimmy Armfield 12x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed irregular cut magazine page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

84 - Dean Henderson 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured while playing for Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

85 - Steve James signed 14x12 inch approx. mounted Manchester United vintage team photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

86 - Busby Babes Harry Gregg and Bill Foulkes 20x16 inch mounted signature piece includes signed black and white photo and album page mounted to 

a good standard. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

87 - Marcus Hahnemann and Dave Kitson signed 17x12 inch approx. Reading colour print pictured in action during the 3-0 Coca Cola Championship 

victory over Preston at Deepdale on the 13th of August 2005. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

88 - Donald Peers signed 10x8 inch overall mounted vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

89 - Nigel Havers signed 10x8 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

90 - Sir Richard Hadlee signed Nottinghamshire C.C.C Testimonial brochure signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

91 - Debbie Reynolds (1932-2016), American actress. A signed and dedicated 10x8 inch photo. Her breakout role was her first leading role, as Kathy 

Selden in Singin' in the Rain (1952). She went on to appear in over 50 films in a career that spanned 70 years. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

92 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr. (1909-2000), American actor. A signed 10x8 inch photo. He is best-known for starring in such films as The Prisoner of Zenda 

(1937), Gunga Din (1939), and The Corsican Brothers (1941). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

93 - Daniel Radcliffe and Gary Oldman signed Harry Potter, unused Isle of Man 'Prisoner of Azkaban' stamp card. Signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title 

role and Gary Oldman who played Sirus Black. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

94 - Jennifer Jones (1919-2009), American actress. A (lightly) signed 6x4 inch United Artists photo postcard. Over the course of her career that spanned 

more than five decades, she was nominated for the Oscar five times, including one win for Best Actress, and a Golden Globe win for Best Actress in a 

Drama. Some glue residues to back edges. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Lauren Bacall (1924-2014), American actress. A signed 10x8 inch photo. She made her film debut at the age of 20 as the leading lady opposite her 

future husband Humphrey Bogart in To Have and Have Not (1944). She was named the 20th-greatest female star of classic Hollywood cinema by the 

American Film Institute. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

96 - Kate Bush signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

97 - Tina Turner signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

98 - Bryan Ferry signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

99 - Petula Clark signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - Paris Hilton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

101 - Robert Redford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

102 - Bruce Willis signed 10x8 inch Die Hard colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

103 - Madonna signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

104 - Carrie Fisher signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

105 - Heidi Klum and Seal signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

106 - Harrison Ford signed 6x4 inch Indiana Jones colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

107 - Michael Schumacher and Adrian Sutil signed 7x5 inch Formula One colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

108 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Edgar Mitchell signed 10x8inch colour space photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

110 - Richard F Gordon Jnr signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

111 - Charles Conrad space signed 10x8inch colour business suit photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

112 - NASA signed Michael Collins Colour Photo 10x8 Inch for Tom was an American astronaut who flew the Apollo 11 command module Columbia 

around the Moon in 1969. Good condition Est. £240 - 240 

113 - NASA signed Buzz Aldrin book page Encounter with Tiber 5.75x9 Inch. Former astronaut, engineer and fighter pilot and science fiction writer John 

Barnes. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

114 - NASA signed Alan Bean Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American naval officer and aviator, aeronautical engineer, test pilot, NASA astronaut and 

painter. He was selected to become an astronaut by NASA in 1963 as part of Astronaut Group 3. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

115 - NASA signed Alan L. Bean Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American naval officer and aviator, aeronautical engineer, test pilot, NASA astronaut 

and painter. He was selected to become an astronaut by NASA in 1963 as part of Astronaut Group 3. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

116 - NASA signed William A. Anders Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a retired United States Air Force (USAF) major general, former electrical engineer, 

nuclear engineer, NASA astronaut, and businessman. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

117 - NASA signed Bruce Melnick Endeavour astronaut teams Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Is a retired American astronaut and United States Coast Guard 

officer. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

118 - NASA Eugene A. Cernan signed NASA Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Former NASA Astronaut. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

119 - NASA Sally Ride signed small Autograph 3x1.75 Inch plus Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Former NASA Astronaut. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

120 - NASA Eugene A. Cernan signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch Prime Crew Of Eleventh Manned Apollo Mission. Was an American astronaut, naval 

aviator, electrical engineer, aeronautical engineer, and fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

121 - NASA Harrison H. Schmitt signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch Prime Crew Of Eleventh Manned Apollo Mission. Is an American geologist, retired NASA 

astronaut, university professor, former U.S. senator from New Mexico. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

122 - NASA John Young signed Colour Photo 10x8 Inch. Was an American astronaut, naval officer and aviator, test pilot, and aeronautical engineer. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

123 - NASA Buzz Adrin Autograph black and white cut out book page Approx. 4.25x4.25 Inch Apollo 11. Is an American former astronaut, engineer and 

fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

124 - NASA Multi signed Astronaut 10 Signatures includes William Readdy, Kevin Kregel, Kevin Chilton, James Reilly, John Young 11x8.5 Inch. Plus 5 

others. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

125 - Alan Shephard signed 10x8inch copy of New York Times. Stamp attached and franked. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

126 - L.M.1 APOLLO 5 Nasa Pin 2 x Badges. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

127 - Sophie Aldred signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

128 - Peter Davison signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

129 - Louise Jameson signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

130 - Mark Strickson signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Richard Franklin signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

132 - Carole Ann Ford signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

133 - Nicholas Courtney signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

134 - Sylvester McCoy signed Dr Who 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

135 - Mathew Woodhouse signed Dr Who12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

136 - Andy Gray signed Everton F.C 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - Gordon West signed 12x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured during his playing days with Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

138 - Graeme Sharp signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured scoring for Everton in the Merseyside Derby. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Pat Van Den Hauwe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his days with Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Andy Hinchcliffe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Neil Webb signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Rob Jones signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool F.C. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Derek Temple signed 12x8 inch colourised photo pictured in action for Everton in the 1966 FA Cup final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Wesley Snipes signed 10x8 inch Sugar Hill black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

145 - Steve Coogan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Bradley Walsh signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Helen Mirren signed 12x8 inch colour photo crease at top of photo signature not affected. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

148 - Rick Buckler and Bruce Foxon signed 10x8 inch The Jam black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Lionel Jeffries signed 10x8 inch Drop Dead vintage colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Pete Seeger signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - Tyne Daly signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Johnny Depp signed 10x8 inch Pirates of the Caribbean colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

153 - Johnny Nash signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Derek Temple signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup after Everton's win in 1966. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Phil Neal signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in action for England during the 1982 World Cup Finals. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Rusty Goffe signed 10x8 inch Star Wars Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

157 - Pat Van Den Hauwe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his days with Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - Ramsay Macdonald TLS dated 13/7/1936. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

159 - Field Marshal Garnet Wolseley handwritten letter on 4 sides. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Admiral Charles Cunningham ALS dated 1818 concerning Naval matters. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

161 - Admiral Sir John Gore (1772-1836) ALS dated 1831. Naval Commander. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

162 - Sir James Mcgrigor ALS. Scottish physician and Army Surgeon. 1830. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Oliver Lodge ALS dated 1915. British physicist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

164 - Lord Roberts ALS dated 1897. Field Marshall. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - Sir Henry Keppel handwritten 4-page letter. Admiral. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - President Coolidge White House invitation dated 1927.  UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

167 - Prince George, Duke of Cambridge - Bengal Army Victorian document 1870. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

168 - Lucien Bonaparte (younger brother of Napoleon Bonaparte) ALS signed L.P. Canino. 1837. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

169 - President Calvin Coolidge telegram and invitation.  1926. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

170 - Robert Lloyd-Lindsay ALS. Awarded the Victoria Cross. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Thomas Hardy clipped signature. English Novelist. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

172 - Lenny Henry signed The Boy with wings hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

173 - John Barrowman signed I am what I am hardback book. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - E L James signed Freed softback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

175 - Jue Donovan signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Tom Ogden signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Anne-Marie Duff signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Tom Wilkinson signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Tamal Hassan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Tom Grenan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Paul Barber signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Russell T Davies signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Fatboy Slim signed colour 12x8inch photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Tom Grenan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Simon Bird signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Danny O'Donoghue signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - Brendan O'Carroll signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

188 - Alf Ramsey signed England World Cup Winners Football Heroes Coin Cover multiple post marks England World Cup Winners 30.7.96 Wembley 

Middx 30TH Anniversary. Good condition Est. £120 - 124 

189 - Michael Callan signed The Flying Fontaines 10x8 inch vintage colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - Sharon Davies, Lyndon Moore, Daley Thompson and Tony Wilton signed certificate. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Football Manchester City v Juventus U.E.F.A. Cup first round first leg September 15th, 1976,multi signed Includes legendary names such as Joe 

Corrigan, Mike Doyle, Peter Barnes, Asa Hartford, Dennis Tueart and Brian Kidd. vintage programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

192 - William Franklyn signed music score sheet for Sucu Sucu signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - Michael Ball signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Ronan Keating signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Rupert Grint signed 12x8 inch Harry Potter colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

196 - Oscar Peterson signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

197 - Barbara Roscoe signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

198 - Harry Secombe signed 8x6 vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

199 - Elvi Hale signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo dated 1957 dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - Autographed ARSENAL 12 x 8 Photograph : Colorized, depicting a wonderful image showing FRANK McLINTOCK and EDDIE KELLY celebrating 

together as they are surrounded by supporters following Arsenal's 3-0 victory over Anderlecht in the second leg of the 1970 Fairs Cup Final at Highbury, 

signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

201 - Autographed BURNLEY 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1959/60 First Division Champions - Burnley, posing with 

their trophy during a photo-shoot at Turf Moor, signed by JIMMY ROBSON, TREVOR MEREDITH, JOHN CONNELLY and JIMMY McIlroy in black 

marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

202 - Autographed GEORGE CONNELLY 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Celtic midfielder GEORGE CONNELLY striking a wonderful full-length 

action pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Celtic Park in 1966, signed in green marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

203 - Autographed DANNY McGrain 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Celtic captain DANNY McGrain being chaired by teammates as he holds aloft the 

First Division trophy following a 3-0 victory over St. Mirren at Celtic Park in 1982, signed in gold marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

204 - Autographed BILLY McNeill 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Celtic captain BILLY McNeill being chaired by teammates following the Hoops 3-2 

victory over Dunfermline Athletic in the 1965 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. . Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

205 - Autographed CELTIC 12 x 8 Photograph : Colorized, depicting a superb image showing Celtic's BERTIE AULD celebrating in the Dunfermline goal 

as he is joined by teammate STEVE CHALMERS after scoring his first of two goals in the Hoops memorable 3-2 victory over Dunfermline Athletic in the 

1965 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed by both players in silver marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

206 - Autographed CELTIC 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Celtic players parading the European Cup around a packed 

Celtic Park during homecoming celebration scenes following a memorable 2-1 victory over Inter Milan in the 1967 Final in Lisbon, signed by WILLIE 

WALLACE and BOBBY LENNOX in green marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

207 - Autographed CELTIC 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Celtic players celebrating with the Scottish Cup in front of photographers following a 2-1 

victory over Dundee United in the 1985 Final at Hampden Park, signed by goal scorers FRANK McGarvey and DAVIE PROVAN in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £24 - 28 

208 - Autographed ROY McFarland 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W depicting Derby County's ROY McFarland congratulating Charlie George who had just 

scored in a 4-1 victory over Newcastle United in an FA Cup sixth round tie at the Baseball Ground in 1976, signed (by McFarland only) in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

209 - Autographed COLIN TODD 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Derby County centre-half COLIN TODD demonstrating his heading technique for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at the Baseball Ground in 1971, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

210 - Autographed DERBY COUNTY 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Derby County's JOHN O'HARE being congratulated by teammates KEVIN 

HECTOR and ARCHIE GEMMILL after scoring in a 2-0 victory over Leeds United in a First Division encounter at the Baseball Ground in 1972, signed by 

all 3 players in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

211 - Autographed COLIN BELL 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting England's COLIN BELL at full pace with the ball at his feet, avoiding a challenge from 

West Germany´s Franz Beckenbauer during an epic quarter-final tie at the 1970 World Cup Finals, played at the Estadio Guanajuato in Leon, signed (by 

Bell only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

212 - Autographed TREVOR BROOKING 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting TREVOR BROOKING of England being closely watched by Scottish 

defender David Narey during a British Championship International at Hampden Park in May 1982, the visitors recorded a 1-0 victory, signed in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

213 - Autographed RONNIE CLAYTON 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting England captain Billy Wright being chaired by RONNIE CLAYTON and Don 

Howe following a 1-0 victory over Scotland at Wembley in 1959 - it was Wright`s 100th International, signed (by Clayton only) in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

214 - Autographed MARTIN PETERS 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting MARTIN PETERS scoring England's second goal in a 3-2 defeat to West 

Germany in the 1970 World Cup quarter-final in Mexico, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

215 - Autographed BOBBY SMITH 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting England centre-forward BOBBY SMITH scoring his side's fifth goal in a memorable 

9-3 victory over Scotland in a British Home International at Wembley in 1961, signed to the lower border in fine black marker by Smith. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

216 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting England players lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to a 0-0 draw with Brazil in a 

friendly International at the Maracana in 1977, signed by BRIAN TALBOT, BRIAN GREENHOFF, DAVE WATSON and TREVOR CHERRY in fine blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

217 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting England's Chamberlain, MIKE DUXBURY, Barnes, Watson, Allen, MARK HATELEY 

and KENNY SANSOM celebrating in front of photographers at the Maracana following a memorable 2-0 victory over Brazil in a friendly International in 

1984, signed by Duxbury, Hateley and Sansom in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

218 - Autographed TONY KAY 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Everton left-half TONY KAY posing for photographers prior to a 0-0 draw with Wolves 

in a First Division encounter at Goodison Park in 1963, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

219 - Autographed DUNCAN McKenzie 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Everton players posing for a squad photo at their 

Bellefield training ground prior to appearing in the 1977 League Cup Final against Aston Villa, signed by DUNCAN McKenzie in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

220 - Autographed RAY WILSON 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a stunning image showing RAY WILSON holding aloft the FA Cup during a lap of 

honour following Everton's dramatic 3-2 victory over Sheffield Wednesday in the 1966 Final, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

221 - Autographed RODNEY MARSH 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Fulham's RODNEY MARSH in full length action with the ball at his feet as 

teammate George Best looks on during a 1-0 victory over Bristol Rovers in a Second Division encounter at Craven Cottage in 1976, signed (by Marsh 

only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

222 - Autographed PAT STANTON 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Hibernian captain PAT STANTON holding aloft the 

Dryborough Cup following a memorable 5-3 victory over Celtic in the 1972 Final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

223 - Autographed HUDDERSFIELD TOWN 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a superb image showing the 1970 Second Division winners - Huddersfield 

Town, posing with their trophy during a photo-shoot at Leeds Road, signed by TREVOR CHERRY and FRANK WORTHINGTON in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

224 - Autographed DEAN WINDASS 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Hull City striker DEAN WINDASS running away in 

celebration after scoring a stunning goal which defeated Bristol City 1-0 in the 2008 Football League Championship play-off Final at Wembley, signed in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

225 - Autographed MICK MILLS 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Ipswich Town captain MICK MILLS and manager Bobby Robson holding aloft the 

UEFA Cup during homecoming celebration scenes at the Town Hall in Ipswich following victory over AZ Alkmaar in the 1981 Final, signed (by Mills only) 

in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

226 - Autographed IPSWICH TOWN 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting Ipswich Town manager Bobby Robson posing with centre-forward DAVID 

JOHNSON and centre-half KEVIN BEATTIE during a photo-shoot at Portman Road, c1975, possibly to announce both players had been selected for 

England training camps ahead of their respective debuts against Wales and Cyprus later in the year, signed by both players in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £28 - 32 

227 - Autographed JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting Leeds United's JERMAINE BECKFORD running away in celebration after 

scoring a memorable winning goal against Manchester United in an FA Cup third round tie at Old Trafford in 2010, Beckford scored the only goal of the 

game on 19 minutes, signed in silver marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

228 - Autographed JACK CHARLTON 12 x 8 Photograph : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Leeds United centre-half JACK CHARLTON 

celebrating with a cigar and champagne in the dressing room following a memorable 1-1 draw with Juventus in the 1971 Fairs Cup Final second leg at 

Elland Road, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

229 - Autographed TREVOR CHERRY 12 x 8 Photograph : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1974 First Division winners - Leeds United, 

parading their trophy around Elland Road prior to Billy Bremner's testimonial at Elland Road in May 1974, Sunderland were the opponents and the match 

ended scoreless, signed by TREVOR CHERRY in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

230 - Rolf Harris signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

231 - Rolf Harris signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

232 - Alan Ruck signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - Carmen Electra signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - Shane Rimmer signed Scott Tracey Thunderbirds 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

235 - Johnny Vegas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

236 - Jack Klaff signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo inscribed Red 4 'I'm hit ! . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - Terry Molloy signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured as Davros in Dr Who. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Lulu signed 12x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

239 - Johnny Vegas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

240 - Liza Minnelli signed 9x7 inch Cabaret colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

241 - Sean Kanan signed Karate Kid III 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

242 - Andy Serkis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

243 - Andy Serkis signed Planet of the Apes 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

244 - Brian Cox signed Churchill 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

245 - Dennis Morgan signed 10x8 inch sepia vintage photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

246 - Will Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

247 - James Mason signed 8x6 inch sepia vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

248 - Joseph Szigeti signed 7x6 inch overall magazine page affixed to album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

249 - Gene Autry signed 5x4 inch album page with black and white magazine image affixed. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

250 - John Mills signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

251 - Sir John Gielgud signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Jane Goodall signed 7x5 inch irregular cut signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

253 - Doris Day signed 6x4h black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

254 - Ronald Wayne signed 7x5 inch Apple promo signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

255 - Eddie the Eagle Edwards signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

256 - Mike Atherton signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

257 - Ian Botham signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

258 - James Anderson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing One Day International for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Luke Wright signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing One Day International for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

260 - Andrew Strauss signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Dimitri Mascarenhas signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture in action for England in One Day International. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

262 - Faf du Plessis signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture in action for Lancashire. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

263 - John McCallum signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Cyril Fletcher 4x3 inch approx vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

265 - Vintage Italian Handwritten Early Letter from 1813. Rome to Florence. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

266 - Handwritten Letter from 1868 Antigua to Jamaica with details of prices current. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

267 - Handwritten Early Letter from 1803 on Sale of Property of Hindostan sent London to Margate. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

268 - Handwritten Letter from 1817 of Gravesend to Glasgow Milage Mark, Sights Seen and Details on the Travels. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

269 - Handwritten Letter from 1824 outline Deliveries by Coach from Ludgate Hill to Gravesend. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

270 - Handwritten Early Letters from 1824 about Details of Well Digging. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

271 - Handwritten Receipt from 1841 "Received at the Post Office at Canterbury, The French Mail and Bag for Dover". Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

272 - Henley Regatta 1902 Steamer Services leaflet and 1963 Western Region Rail Services and Rates. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

273 - 1871 London and Northwestern Railway Company Handwritten Receipt on Revenue from Glasgow to Shop. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

274 - Collection of 13 Vintage Receipts from 1726 and Various Rent Rates (Suggested Est. £30 to £40). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

275 - Handwritten Early Letter from 1849 with Suppliers Grocery List. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

276 - Handwritten Early Letter - Unknown Year. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

277 - Handwritten Meat and Poultry Stock List from 1862. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

278 - Handwritten Letter from 1836 outlining Shoreham Bridge Tolls. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

279 - Advertising Ring Embossed WandT AVERY BIRMINGHAM on Envelope to London 1888. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

280 - 17 GB Parcel Post Labels with Stamps on stock card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

281 - Gunsmoke Dell Western Adventure comic dated No 20 April/May 1960. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

282 - Cassidy of Bar 20 vintage 14x11 inch sepia lobby card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

283 - Robert Mitchum signed "The Big Sleep" 14x11 inch vintage colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

284 - 2nd Duke of Wellington clipped signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

285 - Valerie Leon Signed Colour Photo British Actress approx. 10 x 8 size. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

286 - Paul Warren Signed Colour photo Varmik (hassk thug) Star War - The Force Awakens approx. size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Susannah York Signed Black and White Photo Sportlight Actresses approx. 8. 5 x 5. 5 sizes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

288 - Roger Lloyd Pack Signed Black and White Photo Actor approx. 7 x 5 size. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

289 - Ron Moody Signed Black and White Photo Flight of the Doves - Actor approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5 size. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

290 - Virginia Mckenna Signed Colour Photo British Actress approx. size 6 x 6. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Googie Withers Signed FDC 100 Years of Cinema 1896. 1996. Centenary of the Cinema Single Postmarked 16 April 1996. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

292 - Tessa Sanderson Signed FDC 1996 Olympic Games - British Olympic Association Medal Winners Collection Single Postmarked 19 July 1996. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

293 - Sir Geoff Hurst signed Black and White Photo English Professional Footballer approx. 6. 5 x 5 size. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Richy Horsley signed 10x8 colour photograph. Horsley was born in 1964 in Hartlepool, Horsley was born in 1964 in Hartlepool and started boxing as 

a young man and even reached the latter stages of the ABA Championships. He later became involved in unlicensed boxing and street fighting and 

earned himself an unrivalled reputation. . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - TV Film Joan Hopkins ALS on hotel headed paper. This lovely letter is approx. 7x4, written in blue ink and is double sided. Hopkins (31 August 1915 

- 27 December 2002) was a British stage and film actress. During the late 1940s she appeared in starring roles in several productions, including Princess 

Charlotte in The First Gentleman and as Helen in the box office success The Weaker Sex (both 1948). Her final appearance was in the 1950 thriller 

Double Confession. After this she appeared in television for several years. She was married to the film director Henry Cass. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 black and white photo. Sylvia May Laura Syms OBE (born 6 January 1934) is an English actress, best known for her roles 

in the films Woman in a Dressing Gown (1957), Ice Cold in Alex (1958), No Trees in the Street (1959), Victim (1961), and The Tamarind Seed (1974). In 

2006 she portrayed The Queen Mother in the Stephen Frears movie The Queen, about the death of Diana, Princess of Wales, and days leading up to 

Diana's funeral. She remains active in films, television and theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

297 - Trevor Brooking signed West Ham United 1975 FA Cup winners 12x8 colourised photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

298 - Johnny Giles signed 12x8 Manchester United 1963 FA Cup Final black and white photo. Michael John Giles (born 6 November 1940) is an Irish 

former association football player and manager best remembered for his time as a midfielder with Leeds United in the 1960s and 1970s. After retiring 

from management in 1985, Giles served as the senior analyst on RTÉ Sport's coverage of association football from 1986 until 2016. The FAI voted Giles 

as the greatest Irish player of the last 50 years at the UEFA Jubilee Awards in 2004. . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

299 - Ray Wilson signed Everton FA Cup Winners 10x8 black and white photo. Ramon Wilson, MBE (17 December 1934 - 15 May 2018) was an English 

professional footballer who played at left back. He was a member of the England national team that won the 1966 World Cup. He was born in Shirebrook, 

Derbyshire. . Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

300 - Matt Prior signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing Test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

301 - TV Film Louise Fletcher signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. American actress, best known for her portrayal of Nurse Ratchet in One Flew 

Over the Cuckoo's Nest 1975. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

302 - TV Film Linda Evans collection includes signed 10x8 black and white photo dedicated and a 5x4 signed colour photo. Linda Evans (born Linda 

Evenstad; November 18, 1942) is an American actress known primarily for her roles on television. In the 1960s she played Audra Barkley, the daughter of 



 

 

Victoria Barkley (played by Barbara Stanwyck) in the Western television series The Big Valley (1965-1969). She is best known for portraying Krystle 

Carrington in the 1980s ABC primetime soap opera Dynasty, a role she played from 1981 to 1989. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

303 - Mick Jagger signed 7x5 inch approx. black and white post card photo . Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

304 - Boy George signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

305 - Alison Moyet signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

306 - Victoria Beckham signed 7x5 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

307 - Jimmy Tarbuck signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

308 - Petula Clark signed 7x5 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

309 - Gabrielle signed 7x5 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

310 - David Jason signed 6x4 inch Touch of Frost colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

311 - Cilla Black signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

312 - Tommy Steele signed 6x4 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

313 - Billy Boyd signed 10x8 inch Lord of the Rings colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

314 - Helen Flanagan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Jennifer Ellison signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

316 - Jennifer Ellison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

317 - Gemma Atkinson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

318 - Simon Rouse signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

319 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

320 - Boris Johnson signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

321 - Joe Brown signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

322 - Harry Hill signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

323 - The Vernons multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

324 - Nigel Kennedy signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

325 - Robert Farnon signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

326 - Van Johnson signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

327 - Carol Lesley signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

328 - George Melly signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

329 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Richard Digance signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

331 - Elton John signed 8x8 inch Sothebys's collection colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

332 - Dan Aykroyd signed The Blues Brothers 12x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

333 - Dan Aykroyd signed Ghostbusters 12x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

334 - Angelina Jolie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

335 - Robin Williams signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

336 - Kim Bassinger signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

337 - Morgan Freeman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

338 - Dustin Hoffman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

339 - Daniel Craig signed 8x6 inch Casino Royale colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

340 - Hayley Mills signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

341 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch black and white photo . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

343 - Sheryl Crow signed 12x8 inch black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

344 - Gwen Stefani signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

345 - Celine Dion signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

346 - Julio Inglesias signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

347 - Suzi Quatro signed 7x5 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

348 - Luciano Pavarotti signed 8x6 inch DECCA colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

349 - Leo Sayer signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

350 - David Gray signed 8x6 inch Theatre tour flyer dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

351 - Richard Clayderman signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo dated 2005 dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

352 - Paolo Conte signed 9x7 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

353 - Mike Harding signed 6x4 inch BBC Radio 2 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

354 - Tommy Steele signed 7x5 inch colour photo accompanied with Office TLS dated 17TH April 1995. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

355 - Graham Bonnet signed 5x3 inch white page inscribed This is Graham Bonnet my leisure interests include feeling liking I'm still alive and all well not 

like today Grahm Bonnet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

356 - Helen Reddy signed 3x3 inch approx. colour trading card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

357 - Jimmy Osmond signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

358 - Max Bygraves signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

359 - Sinead Quinn signed 7x5 inch colour promo photos inscribed on reverse Hi Graydon my favourite leisure activity ?? Love Sinead. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

360 - Judy Roberts signed 7x5 inch colour promo photo with accompanying card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

361 - Kate Ryan signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

362 - Stephanie Beecham signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

363 - Julieanne Moore signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

364 - John Hurt signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

365 - James Earl Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

366 - James Belushi signed 12x8 inch page with black and white photo image. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

367 - Linda Blair signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

368 - Kevin Spacey signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

369 - Marie Helvin signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

370 - Jeff Daniels signed 10x8 inch Dumb and Dumber black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

371 - Patrick Stewart signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

372 - Alan Alda signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

373 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

374 - Minnie Driver signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

375 - Nancy Cartwright signed 10x8 inch The Voice of Bart Simpson black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

376 - Steve Zahn signed 12x8 inch magazine photo page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

377 - Rowan Atkinson signed 8x6 inch approx. Mr Bean black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

378 - Benny Hill signed 6x4 inch black and white Thames Television promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

379 - Harry Secombe signed 6x4 inch black and white Philips promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

380 - Bob Monkhouse signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

381 - Ray Alan signed 6x4 inch black and white photo pictured with Lord Charles. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

382 - Bruce Forsyth signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

383 - Ken Goodwin signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

384 - Rory Bremner signed 6x4 inch colour promo phot with accompanying office letter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Matt Lucas and David Walliams signed 6x4 inch Little Britain promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Frankie Howerd signed 6x4 inch white card and 7x5 inch vintage black and white photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

387 - Frank Skinner signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo with accompanying letter dated 14 January 1996. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

388 - Jimmy Tarbuck signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo with accompanying compliments slip. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

389 - Keith Harris signed 8x4 inch colour Orville and Cuddles promo photo signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

390 - Roy Hudd signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Rod Hull and Emu signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - John Cleese signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

393 - Crissy Rock signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

394 - Dave Allen signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated and accompanying letter dated 1st April 1997. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - Richard Murdoch signed 4x3 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

396 - Roly Polys multi signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo with accompanying handwritten letter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

397 - Ken Dodd signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo dedicated with TLS and 1995 tour list. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

398 - Eric Sykes signed 6x4 inch black and white photo with accompanying TLS dated 28th February 1995. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Ernie Wise signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - John Hurt signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

401 - John Challis signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

402 - Peter Sellers signed white card with UNSIGNED black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

403 - Freddie Bell signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

404 - Nicholas Lyndhurst signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

405 - Terry Scott signed Wind in the Willows programme. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

406 - Marla Gibbs signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

407 - Leslie Uggams signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

408 - Peggy March signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

409 - Gaby Moreno signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

410 - Liv Ullman signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from The Abdication. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

411 - Liv Ullman signed 10x8inch black and white movie still from The Abdication. . Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

412 - Liv Ullman signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

413 - Daisy Lowe signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

414 - Morganna - The kissing bandit signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

415 - Princess Stephanie of Monaco signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Sophia Loren and Zubin Mehta signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

419 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - Thomas Kretschmann signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

421 - Jurgen Prochnow signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

422 - Bruce Langley signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

423 - Tom Courtenay signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

424 - Dean Butler signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

425 - Dane Farwell signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

426 - Robert Wuhl signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

427 - Sean Marshall signed 10x8inch colour movie still from Pete's dragon. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

428 - Wings Hauser signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

429 - Don Murray signed 10x8inch colour movie still from The Viking Queen. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

430 - Paul Smith signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

431 - James Arthur signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

432 - Eric Roberts signed 10x8inch movie still from Best of the Best II. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

433 - Patrick Wayne signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

434 - Dylan Baker signed 10x8inch colour movie still from Spider-man 3. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

435 - Chris Cooper signed 10x8inch colour movie still from Adaptation. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

436 - Eric Braeden signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

437 - Pat Boone signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

438 - Adam Godley signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

439 - Judson Scott signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

440 - Mark Rylance signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

441 - Ed O'ross signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

442 - Virginia Mckenna signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

443 - Carol Burnett signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

444 - Tommy Chong signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

445 - Tommy Chong signed 10x8inch colour movie still. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

446 - Larry Hankin signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

447 - Chelcie Ross signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

448 - David Keith signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

449 - Horst Janson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

450 - Paul Carrack signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

451 - Christian Anders signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

452 - Jeroen Krabbe signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

453 - Nicolas Reyes signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

454 - Oliver Ford Davies signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

455 - Willem Dafoe signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

456 - Tom Wlaschiha signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

457 - Gregory Porter signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

458 - Matthew Fox signed 10x8inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

459 - Cillian Murphy signed flyer. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

460 - Jeremy Brett signed clipped black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £22 - 26 

461 - Raymond Barry signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

462 - Joe Fiennes signed black and white photo stuck to bio page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

463 - Alan Thicke signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

464 - Jeffrey Tambor signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

465 - Alan Rickman signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

466 - Anthony Quinn signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

467 - Glenn Ford signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Nehemiah Persoff signed 10x8inch colour movie still. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

469 - Stephen Tobolowsky signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

470 - John Beck signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

471 - Albrecht Schuch signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

472 - Bruce Davison signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

473 - David Byrne signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

474 - Clint Walker signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Donald O'Connor signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

476 - Wynona and Naomi Judd signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

477 - Tricia O'Neill signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

478 - Zubin Mehta and Nancy Kovack signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

479 - Vera Miles signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

480 - Lauren Tewes signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

481 - Natalia Vegorova signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

482 - Hilde Gaarde signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

483 - Zoe Ball signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

484 - Marli Renfro signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

485 - Madeleine Koch signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

486 - Jacqueline Smith signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Sienna Miller signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

488 - Elke Sommer signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

489 - Nicola Pagett signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

490 - Jenny Runacre signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

491 - Kym Marsh Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

492 - Aly Sheedy Signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

493 - Blair Brown Signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

494 - Tessie O`Shea Signed Let it Be Soon music sheet. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

495 - Wendy Padbury (Dr Who) Signed 5x7 inch colour mounted photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

496 - Lauren Bacall Signed 5x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

497 - Iron Eyes Cody Signed Great Spirit Prayer with black and white picture. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

498 - The Whitehall Party x 5 Signed envelope. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

499 - Ian Mckellan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

500 - Jergen Vollmer, Klaus Voormann and Astrid Kirchherr, a signed The Beatles FDC. Vollmer is a German photographer known for his association with 

the Beatles during the band's time in Hamburg in the early 1960s. Vollmer, along with Astrid Kirchherr and Klaus Voormann (the "Exis"), befriended the 

band and were responsible for some of their most iconic images in their leather-clad days prior to Brian Epstein. Complete with insert, a set of six Beatles 

stamps and '9.1.2007 Liverpool' cancellations. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

501 - Roy Barraclough (1935-2017), English comic actor. He was best known for his role as Alec Gilroy, landlord of the Rovers Return in Coronation 

Street, and for the double-act 'Cissie and Ada' with comedian Les Dawson. 23 April 1998 cancellation, with Les Dawson stamp. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

502 - Peter Ustinov (1921-2004), actor and writer. A signed Magical Worlds FDC, adding '99 to signature. With E Nesbit stamp and cancellation, dated 21 

July 1998. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

503 - Randolph Scott (1898-1987), a signed and dedicated 7x5 inch photo. A popular American film actor whose career lasted over 30 years. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

504 - Patrick Swayze (1952-2009) and Lisa Niemi, American actors and dancers. A dual signed 10x8 photo. Swayze is remembered for his roles in Dirty 

Dancing (1987) and (1990), as well as action films, including Roadhouse (1989) and Point Break (1991). Lisa Niemi has appeared in many films, including 

co-starring in Steel Dawn (1987) with Swayze and co-starred in Beat Angel (2004). . Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

505 - Cedric "The Entertainer" Signed Black and White Photo, Measures 4x6"appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Gok Wan Signed Postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Bradley Walsh Signed Black and White Photo with compliment slip. Measures 4x6"appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Tanya Beckett Signed Black and White Photo, measures 3x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - Tania Bryer Signed Black and White Photo With Compliment Slip, Measures 4x6" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - David Dickinson Signed Colour photo with compliments slip, Measures 4x6" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - Helen Young Signed black and white photo with Compliments slip, Measures 4x6" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Gloria Hunniford signed colour photo with compliments slip, measures 4x6" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

513 - Johnathon Ross signed colour BBC Radio 2 promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Monica Winfield signed on reverse colour BBC Radio Leicester promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Sheridan Morley signed colour BBC Radio 2 promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Aled Jones signed colour BBC Radio 2 promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Amanda Redington signed colour GMTV promo postcard, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - David Frost signed colour Breakfast with Frost promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Geoffrey Durham signed colour photo with signed compliment slip, measures 6x4 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Dave Cash signed colour BBC Radio Kent promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

521 - Katie Puckrik signed colour The Sunday Show promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Anne Diamond signed colour Good Morning with Anne & Nick promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Clive Anderson signed black and white promo photo 7x5 inch approx. and signed compliments card 6x4 approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Valerie Singleton signed black and white promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - Jamie Broadbent signed black and white Virgin Radio promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Michael Aspel signed colour photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Edith Bowman signed colour MTV promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Peter Snow signed colour promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

529 - Lynn Parsons signed on reverse colour BBC radio 2 promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Desmond Carrington signed colour BBC Radio 2 promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Roger Royal signed colour promo BBC Radio 2 promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. DECICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Sooty, Liana Bridges and Richard Cadell signed colour photo, measures 8x6 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - Katie Derham signed colour promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Alice Beer signed colour promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

535 - Michael Parkinson signed colour promo photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Bruce Forsyth signed 6x4 inch approx. colour photo with compliments slip. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Marti Webb signed black and white photo. 5.5x3.5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Larry Adler signed 8.5x6 inch approx. piece of paper in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Des O'Connor signed colour promo photo, measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Richard Blackwood signed black and white A4 magazine picture. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Kimberley Walsh signed 3x5 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Jimmy Clitheroe signed 4x4 inch approx. signature card accompanied with Robinson Crusoe Programme from 1970. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Ray Alan signed 6x4 inch colour photo pictured with Lord Charles accompanied with signed compliments slip. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

544 - Spike Millian signed compliments A4 letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Jeremy Irons signed sepia photo, measures 6x5 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Glenn Close signed black and white photo. measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

547 - Liam Neeson signed on reverse of black and white photo. Measures 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

548 - Julie Andrews signed black and white photo accompanied with compliment slip, measures 4x5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

549 - Jodie Whittaker signed 'Venus' 2006 film advert from a magazine cut out, measures 9.5x6 inch approx. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Barbara Windsor signed Newspaper article from 2002. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

551 - Tilda Swinton Signed Colour Photo approx. 12 x 8, . Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

552 - Donald Sutherland, Anatole Taubman and Gotz Otto Multi Signed Colour Photo (The Pillars of The Earth) approx. 12 x 8, . Good condition Est. £14 

- 18 

553 - Stewart Grainger signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

554 - Sophia Loren signed 9x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

555 - Debbie Reynolds signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

556 - Cameron Diaz signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

557 - Jim Belushi signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

558 - Space. All Members of STS-72 Signed 10 x 8-inch colour glossy photo. Signed by Brian Duffy, Brent W. Jett, Leroy Chiao, Winston E. Scott, Koichi 

Wakata, JAXA and Daniel T. Barry. All signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

559 - Muse Watson Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

560 - Sarah Wayne Callies signed 5 x 7-inch colour image. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

561 - Sean Bean Signed 5 x 7-inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

562 - David Whitfield signed 5 x 3 inch approx. black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Slightly smudged signature. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

563 - Dickie Valentine signed 6 x 3. 5 inch black and white promo card. Signed in blue ink. Included is a PRINTED signed image. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

564 - Glen Mason signed 5. 5 x 3. 5 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

565 - Sandie Shaw Signed Samuel Montagu and Co Ltd Dec 5th, 1968, Dinner Dance Menu. Signed on front in blue biro. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

566 - Steve Davis Signed John Smith's and Steve Davis Score Card. Signed on reverse in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

567 - 6 signatures on a vintage pink autograph album page. Signed by Tom Finney, Bobby Kerr, Ian Porterfield, Roy Greenwood, Trevor Swinborn and 1 

other. All signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

568 - Suzette Tarri Signed signature piece affixed to 5 x 4-inch blue autograph album page. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

569 - Multi signed Elliott Gould and Telly Savalas Signatures include signed pale blue and green card plus 3 colour photos plus 2 black and white photos 

on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

570 - Julie Christie Signature include signed white card plus 3 colour photos plus 1 black and white photo on blue card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

571 - Hayley Mills and Alan Bates Multi signed Signatures include signed white card plus 5 black and white photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

572 - Johnny Mathis Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink in 1989. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

573 - Ali McGraw Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black biro. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

574 - Katharine Schlesinger Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

575 - Perry Como Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

576 - Micky Rooney Signed 10 x 8-inch Black and White Photo. Signed in Silver Ink. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

577 - Howard Keel Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

578 - Robert Wagner Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

579 - Sophia Loren Signed Black and White Programme Page. Signed in black ink. Signs of Age Present. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

580 - Giselle Wolf Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

581 - Ricardo Montalban Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

582 - Ann Miller Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

583 - Deanna Durbin Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

584 - Johnny Dankworth Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

585 - José Ferrer Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

586 - Football Donny van de Beek signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Football Gordon Banks signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured making his wonder save from Pele during the 1970 world cup finals. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

588 - Golf Peter Baker 12x10 matted signature piece includes colour image playing in the Ryder Cup. Peter Alan Baker (born 7 October 1967) is an 

English professional golfer. He had three wins on the European Tour, one in 1988 and two in 1993. He represented Europe in the 1993 Ryder Cup. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

589 - Golf Lee Janzen 12x10 matted signature piece includes colour image holding the US Open trophy. Lee McLeod Janzen (born August 28, 1964) is 

an American professional golfer who is best known for winning the U. S. Open twice in 1993 and 1998. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

590 - Golf Mark Calcavecchia 12x10 matted signature piece pictured after winning the 1989 Open Championship. Mark John Calcavecchia (born June 12, 

1960) is an American professional golfer and a former PGA Tour member. During his professional career, he won 13 PGA Tour events, including the 

1989 Open Championship. He plays on the Champions Tour as well as a limited PGA Tour schedule that includes The Open Championship. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

591 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

592 - The Railway Children movie 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - Caroline Munro signed sexy topless 8x10 photo, she has added details on the circumstances about when and who took the photo, taken by the 

legendary photographer Terry O'Neill. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

594 - 007 Bond actress sexy see through shirt Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

595 - Dracula AD1972 hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

596 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger DVD complete with Disc, signed to cover by Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

597 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress and former Miss World, Mary Stavin. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

598 - The Exorcist, cult horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by Eileen Dietz (Pazuzu) who has also handwritten "It's an excellent day for an Exorcism" to 

the photo! Rare!. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

599 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by both of the children, Adrian Hall (Jeremy) and Heather Ripley (Jemima). Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

600 - Toyah, 1980's Iconic Pop music, actress and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

601 - Star Wars The Last Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

602 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

603 - Bergerac TV detective series set in Jersey 8x10 photo signed by actor John Nettles. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

604 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

605 - Blackadder the Third comedy series 8x10 photo signed by the iconic Mrs Miggins actress Helen Atkinson-Wood. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

606 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

607 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed 8x10 photo which she has actually kissed to leave the lipstick kiss on it!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

608 - The Day of the Triffids 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye who played Susan in the movie. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

609 - Monte Carlo or Bust, classic movie scene 8x10 photo signed by actress Susan Hampshire. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

610 - When the Boat Comes In, massive hit TV drama in the 1970's, 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and 

James Bolam as Jack Ford. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

611 - Four Weddings and a Funeral, stunning 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actress Sophie Thompson. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

612 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector 

Japp) and Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

613 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

614 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

615 - The Exorcist, cult horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by Eileen Dietz (Pazuzu). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

616 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by NINE actors who have been in the films, Julian Glover, Michael Henbury, Bill Westley, Richard Stride, David Stone, 

Eileen Roberts, Richard Oldfield, Christopher Muncke and John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

617 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by the late actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

618 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

619 - Quadrophenia movie scene 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Tammi Jacobs who played one of the mod girls. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

620 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle the Lesser. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

621 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor Neil Dudgeon as Inspector Barnaby. Tough signature to get. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

622 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

623 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

624 - Caroline Munro, sexy model signed 8x10 inch photo pictured in provocative sexy dress pose. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

625 - 007 Bond girl Madeline Smith signed 8x10 photo pictured naked, wrapped in the Union Jack Flag. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

626 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Gringott. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

627 - Star Wars The Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Taboo the Ewok. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

628 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

629 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

630 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by David Gooderson as the Dalek overlord 'Davros'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

631 - Doctor Who and the Cybermen 8x10 photo signed by actress Camille Coduri as Jackie Tyler. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

632 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

633 - Downton Abbey TV drama series 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Phyllis Logan as Mrs Hughes. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

634 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series 8x10 photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

635 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

636 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

637 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, 

there are too many of them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

638 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne's son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

639 - The Dark Crystal movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

640 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battlecry!. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

641 - Bernard Cribbins signed 8x10 photo from the Ealing comedy movie 'Two Way Stretch'. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

642 - Enter The Dragon, classic Bruce Lee martial arts movie scene 8x10 photo signed by Bruce Lee's opponent, actor and martial arts expert, Bolo 

Yueng. Rare. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 

643 - Star Wars Rise of Skywalker Y Wing Pilot Lucy Feng signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

644 - Star Wars The Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Tim Dry as J'Quelle. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

645 - Star Wars The Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Taboo the Ewok. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

646 - Star Wars The Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

647 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

648 - Larry Storch, 8x10 inch photo from the US comedy series F Troop, signed by the late Larry Storch. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

649 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by one of the children, Adrian Hall (Jeremy). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

650 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang film 8x10 photo signed by one of the children, Heather Ripley (Jemima). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

651 - Charlie Brown and Snoopy show 8x10 photo signed by actor Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

652 - The Dambusters 1954 British war movie 8x10 photo signed by the late Richard Todd who played Guy Gibson in the film. Good condition Est. £14 - 

20 

653 - Allo Allo BBC smash hit long running comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Kim Hartman as Helga and actor Richard Gibson as Herr Flick!. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

654 - Cherie Lunghi signed 8x10 inch movie scene photo from the Oscar winning epic movie 'The Mission'. RARE signature which isn't easy to get. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

655 - BJ and the Bear, American TV comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Greg Evigan. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - Field of Dreams, Oscar winning heartwarming movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Timothy Busfield. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

657 - John Ford movie Rio Grande 8x10 inch photo, part of his legendary 'Cavalry trilogy', signed by actor Patrick Wayne who was in this movie with his 

father!. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

658 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne's son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

659 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by actor Jerome Blake who played several characters in a number of different Star Wars movie. Here he has signed 

all their names as well as his own!. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

660 - Dracula 1958 Hammer Horror movie 8x10 photo signed by child star Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

661 - Dennis the Menace 1960's US children's comedy TV series 8x10 photo signed by child star Jay North. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

662 - Space 1999 Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

663 - At the Earth's Core 8x10 classic sci-fi movie photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

664 - Only Fools and Horses comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Jayston as Raquel's father. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

665 - Only Fools and Horses comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Daniel Peacock as Mental Micky. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

666 - Only Fools and Horses comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as the smaller of the Driscoll Brothers. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

667 - Carry On Jack comedy movie 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

668 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

669 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 

survivors when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

670 - Toyah, 1980's Iconic Pop music, actress and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

671 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

672 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £16 - 24 

673 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten verses from the theme song to the 

film - VERY rare!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

674 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro personally kissed and hand signed 8x5 inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

675 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr 

Stromberg sent me to collect you.". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

676 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

677 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

678 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by actress Alison Worth. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

679 - 007 James Bond movie Live & Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

680 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

681 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

682 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 Roger Moore candid photo signed by actress Vera Fossett. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

683 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

684 - 007 Bond movie actress Caroline Munro's actual personal handprint, in acrylic paint to art card measuring 7x10 inches, signed by her, she has 

added 'Nobody does it better'. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

685 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick, unusual candid photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

686 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

687 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr 

Stromberg prefers not to shake hands.". Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

688 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

689 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe and Martine Beswick (Paula Kaplan). 

Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

690 - 007 James Bond movie From Thunderball 8x10 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick who has also kissed this photo!. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

691 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved Me as Naomi 8x10 iconic wink scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

692 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, 8x10 photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £24 - 30 

693 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning colour 8x10 inch photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

694 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

695 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

696 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

697 - Lesbian Vampire Lovers horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in rare topless scene. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

698 - Twins of Evil hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Judy Matheson. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

699 - The Day of the Triffids 8x10 movie poster photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

700 - The Day of the Triffids 8x10 movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

701 - Deborah Kerr signed 6x4 Inch black and white photo Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

702 - Multi signed Jackie and Paul Stewart signed FDC Silverstone 1950 2010 sixty years of Formula one. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

703 - Murray Walker and Harry Carpenter signed Autographs black and white photo. Sports Commentators. Dedicated. 5.25x4 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

704 - Edward Clancy signed Autograph white card 6x4 Inch. British cyclist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

705 - Multi signed Christian Burns, Stephen McNally and Mark Barry signed in black ink CD sleeve include CD. Dedicated. Still on your side. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

706 - Keith Harris signed black and white photo 10x8 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English ventriloquist. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

707 - David Wilkie compliment slip signed in black pen by British swimmer best known for winning a Gold Medal at the 1976 Montreal Olympic Games, in 

the 200 metres breaststroke event. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

708 - Harry Secombe signed black and white photo 6x4.95 Inch. Was a Welsh actor, comedian, singer and television presenter. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

709 - Harry Worth signed black and white photo 6x8 Inch. Dedicated. An English comedy Actor. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

710 - Ann Packer signed Autograph 6x4 Inch. Is an English Sprinter Hurdler and Long Jumper. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

711 - Charlie Chester signed in blue inch black and white photo 5x3 Inch. British Comedian and Writer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

712 - Sebastian Coe signed Autograph 5x3.25 Inch. British athlete and politician. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

713 - Bob Champion signed blue ink black and white photo Approx. 6x4 Inch. Champion Jockey. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

714 - Joan Collins signed signature piece 2.95x2.5 Inch plus black and white photo 8.5x6.95 Mounted Inch overall size 12x10 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

715 - Lester Piggott signed Newspaper Clipping, mounted to an overall size of 10x8 Inch. Champion Jockey. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

716 - Bran Bardsley & Pete Cropper Signed Black and White Photo pictured on their Motorcycle & Sidecar approx. size 3.5 x 5 inches, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

717 - Jarno Trulli, Ricardo Zonta & Ralf Schumacher Signed Colour Photo Picturing the Toyota Team in 2005 approx. size 8 x 12 inches, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

718 - Eusebio Signed Cuttings, 2 x Newspaper / Magazine Cuttings irregularly cut approx. sizes 3.5 x 5 & 5 x 3 inches, fair condition. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

719 - Rubens Barrichello signed colour photo 6x4 Inch. A Brazilian professional racing driver who competed in Formula One between 1993 and 2011. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

720 - P. Cornwell FDC Wax seal. Four stamps plus double post marks dated 14th May 1985 Lennon & McCartney. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

721 - Barbara Lofthouse Fine Arts Official FDC 1985 Arthurian Legend, Wax Seal. Four stamps plus single post mark dated 3rd September 1985. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

722 - Sir Stirling Moss OBE TLS Headed Stirling Moss Limited Thank you letter dated 5th May 2010. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

723 - Bobby George signed Autograph paper cut an English Darts Player plus Stephen Edward Brennan signed Autograph paper cut out Dedicated is an 

English professional Darts Player who competed in the 1980s, fixed onto an A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

724 - Neil Greer signed FDC 5 stamps plus double post marks Equity celebrates British Film Year 8th October 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

725 - Dr. Patrick Moore CBE FRAS signed FDC John "Longitude" Harrison January 1999. 4 stamps double plus postmarks 12.01.99 Inventors. 

Timekeeping. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

726 - John Snow signed black and white photo. An English journalist and television presenter. Dedicated. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

727 - FDC NHS 1948-1998. Plus, 50p coin. 4 stamps plus double postmarked 5 July 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

728 - Jasper Carrott signed black and white Promo. photo card British comedian. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

729 - Leonard Parkin signed black and white photo was an English television journalist and newsreader for the BBC and ITN. 5 .5 x 3. 75 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

730 - Raymond Blanc signed colour photo French Chef. 7 x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

731 - Tony Blair: A Journey signed hardcover book, signature on title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

732 - The Autobiography of Edward Heath: The Course of My Life signed hardcover book, signature on title page. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

733 - John Major: The Autobiography signed hardcover book. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

734 - Danny DeVito signed magazine cut out, measures 6.5x5 inch approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

735 - John Simm signed magazine poster with signature on reverse on article about John Simm, A4 size page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

736 - Avril Lavigne signed Newspaper article from 2002. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

737 - Jim Mistry signed magazine cut out, measures 11.5x6 inch approx. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 
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